MARIBO REGATTA 2025

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 154 MEN U18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE

1 211
2 219
3 213
4 206
5 217
6 214
7 210
8 209
9 216
10 204
11 222
12 215
13 208
14 207
15 224
16 218

212
220

(]

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

NAVN

SALOMON THING Isak
KLITTE Rasmus

LEGART QVIST Jonathan
Empty lane

KJZR Malthe

KJARHUS Anton
NZRGAARD JENSEN David
HOLM NIELSEN Christian
NISSEN Magnus

M@RCH Christoffer
WESTERGAARD Alexsander
KRUSE Mathias
BJRRESEN Johannes
NISSEN Anton
ANDREASEN Anton

OLSEN Hugo

KLITTE Johan
HONORE Sebastian
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
17.05.2025 - 18.05.2025

SUN PM 15:30

KLUB RESULTAT

HRK  21:12:919
+0:00.000

SKK 21:13:965
+0:01.046

HK 21:19:609
+0:06.690

21:23:836
+0:10.917

KKVA 21:55:143
+0:42.224

KKVA 22:09:177
+0:56.258

KKP 22:11:267
+0:58.348

361 22:19:144
+1:06.225

KKVA  22:34:165
+1:21.246

NFKK 22:56:097
+1:43.178

Kegge 23:16:032
+2:03.113

Kogge 23:17:806
+2:04.887

HK 24:21:207
+3:08.288

361 24:24:281
+3:11.362

GLX 25:39:591
+4:26.672

NFKK  25:54:305
+4:41.386

SKK DNF
GLX DNF
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